5 EOI document cost inclusive tax (non- 

refundable) 
Nil 

6 
EOI processing fee inclusive tax (non- 

refundable) 
As Per Actual On E-nivida Portal 

7 Estimated amount of EOI Rs. 5,90,59,390/- (inclusive of GST) 

8 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangement 
EMD for an amount of Rs. 5,19,100/- (Rs. Five 

Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred only) 

along with the EOI. 

9 Bid Submission Mode 
Online on https://railtel.enivida.com 

 Note: RailTel reserves the right to change theabove dates at its discretion. 

Initially while participating in EOI the bidder needs to submit EMD i.e. EMD for an amount of Rs. 

5,19,100/- (Rs. Five Lakh Nineteen Thousand One Hundred only) along with the EOI. EMD can be paid 

as under: 

• Online payment on E-Nivida Portal only. 

 NEFT/ RTGS: Account Name: RailTel NR Collection Account Bank Name: Union Bank of India 

Branch Name: Connaught Place Delhi, Account Number: 307801010917906, IFSC Code: